SPF Udden

Inkomster

Medlemsavgifter
Medl.avg vanner
Medlemsmoten
Lotteri

Kommunalt bidrag
Sponsorer

Summa:

39 600
3 000
47 600
15 000
25000
7 000

137 200

Budget 2024

Utgifter

Medlemsmaoten
Lokalhyra medlemsmote
Underhallning, foredrag
Lotteri

Aktiviteter

Aktivitet, grillfest
Kontorsmateriel
Dataprogram
Postbefordran
Uppvaktningar
Avtackningar, kondoleanser
Styrelsemote

Ovriga méte
Reseersattning
Bankkostnader

Ovriga kostnader

Summa:

2024-01-18

29000
10 500
30 000
7 000
4 800
500
5000
4 000
4 000
1500
2 000
4 300
3000
3400
2 000
2 000

113 000



